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PROOF OF SERVICE

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Supreme Court of California STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Supreme Court of California

Case Name: HUMPHREY (KENNETH) ON H.C.
Case Number: S247278
Lower Court Case Number: A152056

1. At the time of service I was at least 18 years of age and not a party to this legal action.
2. My email address used to e-serve: nina@salarnolaw.com
3. I'served by email a copy of the following document(s) indicated below:

Title(s) of papers e-served:

Filing Type Document Title
REQUEST FOR DEPUBLICATION Request for Depublication
Service Recipients:
Person Served Email Address Type | Date/ Time
Albert Ramirez ramirez.bail@gmail.com e- 3/26/2018
Golden Gate State Bail Agents Association Service|3:44:14 PM
184771
Alec Karakatsanis alec@civilrightscorps.org e- 3/26/2018
Civil Rights Corps Service(3:44:14 PM
DC999294
Brent Schultze bschultze@sbcda.org e- 3/26/2018
San Bernardino District Attorney Service(3:44:14 PM
230837
Dorothy Bischoff dorothy.bischoff@sfgov.org e- 3/26/2018
San Francisco Public Defender Service(3:44:14 PM
142129
Gregory Totten greg.totten@mail.co.ventura.ca.us|e- 3/26/2018
Office of the District Attorney Service|3:44:14 PM
106639
Jeffrey Adachi jeffadachi@yahoo.com e- 3/26/2018
Public Defenders Office Service(3:44:14 PM
121287
Katie Stowe katiestowe(@doj.ca.gov e- 3/26/2018
Office of the Attorney General Service(3:44:14 PM
257206
Michael Ramos mramos(@sbcda.org e- 3/26/2018
San Bernardino District Attorney Service|3:44:14 PM
141025
Nina Besselman nina@salarnolaw.com e- 3/26/2018
Law Office of Nina Salarno Besselman Service|3:44:14 PM
160749
Paul Myslin paul.myslin@sfgov.org e- 3/26/2018
Office of the Public Defender Service(3:44:14 PM
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Robert Brown

San Bernardino District Attorney
200844

RBrown@sbcda.org
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I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.
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